Laboratory Control Software
025-86562535/021-34201003
Smart automation, tracking and control
From a single stirring hotplate to a multi-device jacketed reaction system
Four software levels to suit your application and budget
innovations for chemistry

Upgrades include:
• 1 Year AVA Care Support
How to order How to upgrade
FREE support for 1st Year
• Free priority email and telephone support
• Free set-up and application support
• Free software updates during support period,
keeping software current, regardless of which
level is purchased
Renew AVA Care for another year
RR20141 AVA Care Level 1 - 1 Year
RR20142 AVA Care Level 2 - 1 Year
RR20143 AVA Care Level 3 - 1 Year
RR20144 AVA Care Level 4 - 1 Year
AVA Care Support
Options
AVA Lab Control Software V1_Layout 1  04/12/2014  10:30  Page 11
AVA Software Kits - includes Controller, Data Hub & AVA Care
RR20302      AVA Level 1 Software Kit - UK Plug
RR20304      AVA Level 2 Software Kit - UK Plug
RR20306      AVA Level 3 Software Kit - UK Plug
RR20308      AVA Level 4 Software Kit - UK Plug
AVA Software Only
RR20111      AVA Software Level 1 + 1 Year AVA Care
RR20112      AVA Software Level 2 + 1 Year AVA Care
RR20113      AVA Software Level 3 + 1 Year AVA Care
RR20114      AVA Software Level 4 + 1 Year AVA Care
AVA Upgrades
RR20120      AVA Software Upgrade Level 1 to 2 + 1 Year AVA Care
RR20121      AVA Software Upgrade Level 1 to 3 + 1 Year AVA Care
RR20122      AVA Software Upgrade Level 1 to 4 + 1 Year AVA Care
RR20123      AVA Software Upgrade Level 2 to 3 + 1 Year AVA Care
RR20124      AVA Software Upgrade Level 2 to 4 + 1 Year AVA Care
RR20125      AVA Software Upgrade Level 3 to 4 + 1 Year AVA Care
AVA Care Support
RR20141      AVA Care Level 1 - 1 Year
RR20142      AVA Care Level 2 - 1 Year
RR20143      AVA Care Level 3 - 1 Year
RR20144      AVA Care Level 4 - 1 Year
New Driver Device Integration
RR20217      Driver Configuration Service
Controller
RR20250      Laptop Controller - UK Plug
Data Hub and Accessories
RR20200      4 Port Data Hub - UK Plug
RR20202      2 Port Data Hub - UK Plug
RR20454      Ethernet Switch (enables the use of  4 x Data Hubs,
providing upto 16 x RS232 ports) - UK Plug
Stirring Hotplates - with RS232 serial interface
RR91204      Carousel Advanced Stirring Hotplate - UK Plug
RR91205      Carousel Advanced Stirring Hotplate + Pt1000
RR91234      RS232 Interface Cable - 15 Pin to 9 Pin
RR91226      Pt1000 S/S Temperature Sensor
RR91228      Temperature Sensor Holder
RR91229      Support Rod (13mm x 425mm)
RR91235      Pt1000 Clamping System + Support Rod and Cable Guide
Overhead Stirrers - with RS232 serial interface
RR91308      RS50 Control Overhead Stirrer, 50W - UK Plug
RR91312      RS100 Control Plus Overhead Stirrer, 100W - UK Plug
RR91234      RS232 Interface Cable - 15 Pin to 9 Pin
Circulators - with RS232 serial interface
We offer a full range of circulators, hoses, oils, cables and accessories for all
types of heating/cooling applications. For advice on selecting the system or
accessory you need please contact our sales office.
Automation Modules - for Level 4
Gravimetric Additions Module
RR20500         Gravimetric Additions Module - which includes:
RR20446         Toploading Balance 0.01g x 4,200g
RR20450         Control Cable, Balance to PC, 3m